DATE:
TIME:
PLACE:
5:30
5:35

5:40

5:45

5:55

6:10
6:20

6:30

International
SD.) Affairs Board

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, February 13, 2019

5:30 p.m. -7:00 p.m.

202 C St. — 12™ Floor Council Committee Room
Welcome and Introductions
Mayor’s Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
Non-Agenda Public Comment
Approval of Minutes for December 2018
Discussion Items:
1. Committee Descriptions and sign-up
2. Chinese Delegation in April
3. Calendar of Events
Committee Updates:
1. Economic Competitiveness
2. Global Identity and Cultural Connections
3. Operations/Comms
Chair Report

Board Member Updates

Adjournment

For further information contact: Dr. Joel Day, Executive Director, International Affairs

Board (619) 236-6573 or dayj@sandiego.gov


mailto:dayj@sandiego.gov

