

Meeting Agenda

DATE: TIME: PLACE:	Wednesday, February 13, 2019 5:30 p.m7:00 p.m. 202 C St. – 12 th Floor Council Committee Room
5:30	Welcome and Introductions
5:35	Mayor's Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
5:40	Non-Agenda Public Comment
	Approval of Minutes for December 2018
5:45	Discussion Items: 1. Committee Descriptions and sign-up 2. Chinese Delegation in April 3. Calendar of Events
5:55	Committee Updates: 1. Economic Competitiveness 2. Global Identity and Cultural Connections 3. Operations/Comms
6:10	Chair Report
6:20	Board Member Updates
6:30	Adjournment

For further information contact: Dr. Joel Day, Executive Director, International Affairs Board (619) 236-6573 or <u>dayj@sandiego.gov</u>